LAJPAT RAI DAV COLLEGE, JAGRAON-142026 (LDH)
Fee Structure for the year 2024-25

For students conveniance, the college authority decided that the fees will be collectd in three

installments. The fees will be collected as per the following structure:-

Class 3_&% 'g."g'\ E Eﬁg ‘Eg:j
=§e% | §44c R F 88
= > g 59 & BES 2 8
& CR gt @ =
BA I (without practical) 28417 11367 8525 8525|
BCOM I 39804 15922 15922 7960
BSCI 31055 12422 9317 9316
BA I (with PED) 28417 11367 8525 8525
BA I (with CSC) 27584 11034 8275 8275
BA I (with PED & CS(C) 27584 11034 8275 8275
BA I (with OMSP) 29225 11690 8768 8767
BA 1 (with PED & OMSP) 29225 11690 8768 8767
BA ILIII (without practical) 25199 10080 7560 7559
BA ILIII (with PED) 25199 10080 7560 7559
BA ILII (with CSC) 24366 9746 7310 7310
BA ILIII (with PED & CSC) 24366 9746 7310 7310
BA ILIII (with OMSP) 26007 10403 7802 7802/
BA IIIII (with PED & OMSP) 26007 10403 7802 7802
B.COM ILIII 39266 15706 11780 11780
BSC ILIII 30517 12207 9155 9155
BBAI 48494 19398 14548 14548
BBA-ILIII ‘ 48284 19314 14485 14485
BCAI 51219 20488 15366 15365
BCA ILIII 51009 20404 15303 15302
M.COM I 40825 16330 16330 8165
M.COM 11 40530 16212 16212 8106
PGDCA 40133 16053 12040 12040
Add on Course 3315 1326 995 994
IT Enable Service 6000 2400 1800 1800

Note:- Fees is being charged as per previous fee structure of P.U. chd. It will be

updated fresh letter of 2024-2025.

Security fee for new students (except BBA,BCA,PGDCA) will b_e charged extra
Migration fee (for those students who have passed the lower Examination from another

Late Admission fee / Principal
Late Admission / V.C. Approval
Duplicate Pupin Fee |,
Faculty Change

Subject Change

Summer Training fee

Lajpat R

v/

rincipal

ai D.A.V. College

Jagraon !

—

E
317

451
2000 .
5000

451

400

200

900




