LAJPAT RAI DAV COLLEGE, JAGRAON-142026 (LDH) Fee Structure for the year 2024-25

For students convenience, the college authority decided that the fees will be collected in three installments. The fees will be collected as per the following structure:-

Class	Full Fee Yearly Session 2024- 25	July, onwards (Admission) as per PU Norms	2nd Half of Oct. 2024 (Ind Inst.)	3rd instt. of Jan. 2025
BA I (without practical)	28417	11367	8525	8525
BCOM I	39804	15922	15922	7960
BSCI	31055	12422	9317	9316
BA I (with PED)	28417	11367	8525	8525
BA I (with CSC)	27584	11034	8275	8275
BA I (with PED & CSC)	27584	11034	8275	8275
BA I (with OMSP)	29225	11690	8768	8767
BA I (with PED & OMSP)	29225	11690	8768	8767
BA II,III (without practical)	25199	10080	7560	7559
BA II,III (with PED)	25199	10080	7560	7559
BA II,III (with CSC)	24366	9746	7310	7310
BA II,III (with PED & CSC)	24366	9746	7310	7310
BA II,III (with OMSP)	26007	10403	7802	7802
BA II,III (with PED & OMSP)	26007	10403	7802	7802
B.COM II,III	39266	15706	11780	11780
BSC II,III	30517	12207	9155	9155
BBAI	48494	19398	14548	14548
BBA-II,III	48284	19314	14485	14485
BCAI	51219	20488	15366	15365
BCA II,III	51009	20404	15303	15302
I.COM I	40825	16330	16330	816
1.COM II	40530	16212	16212	810
GDCA	40133	16053	12040	1204
dd on Course	3315	1326	995	99
Γ Enable Service	6000	2400	1800	180

Note:- Fees is being charged as per previous fee structure of P.U. chd. It will be updated fresh letter of 2024-2025.

Security fee for new students (except BBA,BCA,PGDCA) will be charged extra		317
Migration fee (for those students who have passed the lower Examination from another	,	451
Late Admission fee / Principal		2000 .
Late Admission / V.C. Approval		5000
Duplicate Pupin Fee		451
Faculty Change		400
Subject Change		200
Summer Training fee		900

Principal Lajpat Rai D.A.V. College Jagraon